BCB2080B/01
PRC-2080
Tactical VHF radio system
Features include
 Compact lightweight modular design
 Configurations include:-
  5 W Hand Portable

Fax: +61 8 9418 6757
Email: information@barrettcommunications.com.au
PRC-2080 General specifications
Frequency range    30 MHz to 88 MHz
Channel resolution   25 kHz
Channels    10
Squelch     150 Hz tone squelch
Display     Backlit LCD graphics display
Programming    PC programming software, Fill
    Gun, Cloning cable, Tactical handset
BITE     Advanced module diagnostics & error
    reporting
Output power    5 W / 500 mW / 50 mW (selectable)
Modulation    FM (F3E) Digital
Mechanical & environmental
PRC-2080 - 5 W VHF Hand Portable package – P/N 2080-00-10
Battery    12 V
Antennas   Tape whip with gooseneck
    6 section whip with gooseneck
Dimensions in mm   100W x 55D x 250H including battery
Weight     1.4 kg with battery pack
Temperature    Operating -20°C to +60°C
Construction    Aluminium body and polycarbonate battery
    casing
MIL-STD 810G   Drop, shock, vibration & immersion
PRC-2081 - 25 W VHF Manpack package – P/N 2081-00-10
(General specs as per PRC-2080 unless noted below)
Battery    16.8 V 10 Ah Li-Ion
Antennas   Tape whip with gooseneck or 6
    section collapsible whip
Output power    25 W
Dimensions in mm   315W x 205D x 510H
Weight     7.7 kg with backpack frame and battery pack
Temperature    Operating -20°C to +60°C
PRC-2082 - 50 W VHF Mobile package – P/N 2082-00-10
(General specs as per PRC-2080 unless noted below)
Supply voltage   10 to 30 V DC
Output power    50 W
Dimensions in mm   300W x 330D x 300H
Weight     12 kg excluding antenna
PRC-2084 – 50 W VHF Base package – P/N 2084-00-10
(General specs as per PRC-2080 unless noted below)
Power Supply   100 to 240 V AC
Output power    50 W
Dimensions in mm   300W x 550D x 350H
Weight     18 kg excluding antenna
PRC-2083 - 50 W VHF Re-broadcast System – P/N 2083-00-10
(General specs as per PRC-2084 unless noted below)
Power Supply   100 to 240 V AC
Dimensions in mm   685W x 715D x 550H
Weight     47 kg excluding antennas